2015 Girl’s Lacrosse Schedule

Tues	 	March 17 		vs. Hoban 		5:00

Thurs		March 26		vs. Brunswick		JV 6:00	V 7:30
Thurs		April 9			vs. Kent		JV 5:30	V 7:00
Sat		April 11		@ Hannigan		Varsity Only
								11:00 Hillard Darby
								2:00 Buffalo
Mon		April 13		vs. Kenston		JV 5:00	V 6:30
Wed		April 15		@ Westlake		JV 5:00	V 6:30 
Sat		April 18		vs. Strongsville V Only 10:30
					Vs. Deleware Hayes V Only 12:00 
Mon		April 20		@ Walsh Jesuit	JV 5:30	V 7:00
Thurs		April 23		@ Hoban (times)	JV 5:30              V 7:00	
Sat		April 25		@ Earthweek Trny 	Brecksville Broadview Hts 
					Varsity vs. Cardinal Mooney	9:35
					JV vs. Cardinal Mooney	10:25
					Varsity vs. Brecksville	12:35
					JV vs. Brecksville		2:25
Wed		April 29		vs. Revere 		JV 5:00	V 6:30
Sat 		May 2			vs. Laurel		JV 3:30	V 5:00
Mon		May 4			@ Beaumont		V 5:00		JV 6:30
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wed		May 6			vs. Glen Oak		V  only Senior Night w/ Boys
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